## KANKAVLI COLLEGE, KANKAVLI IQAC WORKING COMMITTEE

Sr.No.	Name of the T	Ceacher	Sign	
1		Dr.B.G.Gavade	~-8	
2	•	Dr.T.N.Jaykar		
Criterion				
1	<u> </u>	Criterion Head)		
2	`	Member		
3	Miss.P.K.Sutar	Member		
4	Dr.M.P.Chavan	Member		
5	Mrs. A.S.Melasagare	Member		
6	=	Member		
Criterion II Teaching-Learning and Evaluation				
1	Mr.Y.V.Mahalinge (C	Criterion Head)		
2	Mr.S.S.Rane	Member		
3	Mr.M.E.Padelkar	Member		
4	Miss.P.R.Rane	Member		
5	Miss.V.S.Patil	Member		
6	Miss. N.N. Patil	Member		
Criterion III Research, Innovations and Extension				
1	Dr.S.T.Disale (C	Criterion Head)		
2	Mrs.S.S.Hadkar	Member		
3	Miss. A.B.Golatkar	Member		
4	Mr.P.B.Kadukar	Member		
5	Miss.N.S.Ghadigaonkar	Member		
6	Miss.H.G.Malandkar	Member		
Criterion	IV Infrastructure and Learning	Resources		
1	Dr.B.L.Rathod (C	Criterion Head)		
2	Mr.V.M.Parab	Member		
3	Mr.S.R.Darpe	Member		
4	Mr.S.P.Kadam	Member		
5	Mr.A.M.Umrikar	Member		
6	Miss. A.B.Golatkar	Member		
Criterion	V Student Support and Progres	sion		
1	Dr.R.A.Mumbarkar (C	Criterion Head)		
2	Mrs.G.G.Sapale	Member		
3	Miss.V.V.Rasam	Member		
4	Mrs.D.D.Tendolkar	Member		
5	Miss.P.S.Gokhale	Member		
Criterion	Criterion VI Governance, Leadership and Management			
1	Miss.S.P.Jadhav (C	riterion Head)		
2	Mr. B.V.Kamble	Member		
3	Miss.M.S.Sawant	Member		
4		Member		
5		Member		
Criterion	Criterion VII Institutional Values and Best Practices			
1	Mr. S.B.Patil (C	Criterion Head)		
2		Member		
3		Member		
4	1	Member		
5		Member		
6		Member		
To assist to Translate in English				
	1. Miss.S.R.Jadhav			
	2. Mr.P.B.Kadukar 3. Miss.V.S.Patil			
All Soft File Collection				
1 Website	Dr.B.G.Gavade and Dr.T.N.Jayka	ш		
Website Updation  1 Mr. V.V. Dubale				
1	IVII. V.V. DUUAIG			





